
SHOW RESULTS REPORT

Saturday, June 19, 2021

FADS at By Chance Farm

FINAL %BR # RIDER STATUS HORSE NAME TEST ABB FINAL PTS PLACE

11 Intro Level Test AClass: Pfoutz-Martin, Evelyn (L)

690 Winn, Gail AA Athena Star Intro A 1118.5 74.063%

693 Conway, Mini AA Steamboat Bill Intro A 2101.0 63.125%

678 Schaeffer, Emma JYR Bourbon Intro A 392.0 57.500%

12 Intro Level Test BClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

690 Winn, Gail AA Athena Star Intro B 1117.0 73.125%

600 Wachter, Kelly PRO Moch Sa Mhadainn  (Guns Intro B 2106.0 66.250%

562 Harbaugh, Dacey JYR Aggie Intro B 3102.5 64.063%

677 Lynn, Debby AA Rosie McGuire Intro B 4102.0 63.750%

638 Streibel, Robert AA Born to Impress Intro B 5102.0 63.750%

610 Biggs, Becca AA Streets on Fire Intro B 6101.5 63.438%

678 Schaeffer, Emma JYR Bourbon Intro B 94.0 58.750%

13 Intro Level Test CClass: Pfoutz-Martin, Evelyn (L)

612 Redden, Emerson JYR Cosmo Intro C 1135.5 67.750%

600 Wachter, Kelly PRO Moch Sa Mhadainn  (Guns Intro C 2125.0 62.500%

611 Sill, Casssidy JYR Seeka (Hide'n Seeka) Intro C 4122.0 61.000%

562 Harbaugh, Dacey JYR Aggie Intro C 3122.0 61.000%

677 Lynn, Debby AA Rosie McGuire Intro C 5118.5 59.250%

610 Biggs, Becca AA Streets on Fire Intro C 6114.5 57.250%

101.1 Training Level Test 1 Div AClass: Pfoutz-Martin, Evelyn (L)

691 Saah, Michelle AA Lucille Bald (Lucy) Training 1 1185.5 71.346%

647 Hayes-Loane, Helen AA Emily Training 1 2164.5 63.269%

676 Damon, Michele AA Tempestas SG (Tempe) Training 1 3160.0 61.538%

624 Bailey, Cassie AA Runway Giselle Training 1 4152.5 58.654%

101.2 Training Level Test 1 Div BClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

612 Redden, Emerson JYR Cosmo Training 1 1171.0 65.769%

611 Sill, Casssidy JYR Seeka (Hide'n Seeka) Training 1 2155.5 59.808%

102.1 Training Level Test 2 Div AClass: Pfoutz-Martin, Evelyn (L)

549 Kuntze, Maya AA Cam (BFF Camouflage) Training 2 1203.0 70.000%

691 Saah, Michelle AA Lucille Bald (Lucy) Training 2 2198.5 68.448%

525 Waggoner, Claire AA Sandy  (Freckles Doc Playb Training 2 3193.0 66.552%

273 Hicks, Mackenzie JYR Fiddlesticks Training 2 4193.0 66.552%

688 Brescia, Judy AA Sandby Marquis Training 2 5183.5 63.276%

676 Damon, Michele AA Tempestas SG (Tempe) Training 2 6172.5 59.483%
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102.2 Training Level Test 2 Div BClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

631 Allen, Jennifer AA Tye Training 2 1194.5 67.069%

590 O'Dwyer, Alison PRO Kubo Cat Training 2 2193.0 66.552%

695 Calkins, Ali PRO L'egant Star Training 2 3183.0 63.103%

647 Hayes-Loane, Helen AA Emily Training 2 4177.5 61.207%

103.1 Training Level Test 3 Div AClass: Pfoutz-Martin, Evelyn (L)

525 Waggoner, Claire AA Sandy  (Freckles Doc Playb Training 3 1191.0 65.862%

631 Allen, Jennifer AA Tye Training 3 2190.5 65.690%

620 Stewart, Sierra AA Donnlei Training 3 3186.0 64.138%

688 Brescia, Judy AA Sandby Marquis Training 3 4180.5 62.241%

103.2 Training Level Test 3 Div BClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

584 Morris, Sabrina PRO HPB Bangarang Training 3 1193.5 66.724%

273 Hicks, Mackenzie JYR Fiddlesticks Training 3 2188.5 65.000%

590 O'Dwyer, Alison PRO Kubo Cat Training 3 3188.0 64.828%

637 Galka, Emily AA Bascule Gemstone Training 3 4185.0 63.793%

227 Cowie, Katie AA EWSZ Lienna Training 3 6181.5 62.586%

695 Calkins, Ali PRO L'egant Star Training 3 5181.5 62.586%

114.1 First Level TOC Div AClass: Pfoutz-Martin, Evelyn (L)

696 Edwards, Laila JYR Maxx-a-Million First 2 1235.5 67.286%

634 Garrison, Mary JYR Cali First 2 2235.0 67.143%

524 Verill, Meghan JYR Romantic Endeavor First 2 3232.0 66.286%

524 Verill, Meghan JYR Romantic Endeavor First 1 4187.0 64.483%

634 Garrison, Mary JYR Cali First 1 5180.0 62.069%

114.2 First Level TOC Div BClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

698 Hedges, Mary-Pat AA Wicked Weather First 2 1223.5 63.857%

681 Jasper, Robin-Eve AA Sultan First 2 2218.5 62.429%

510 Parker, Caitlin AA Severn Dandy Lion First 2 3218.0 62.286%

517 Artimovich, Patricia AA Doucette First 3 4214.5 59.583%

114.3 First Level TOC DIV CClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

510 Parker, Caitlin AA Severn Dandy Lion First 3 1233.5 64.861%

681 Jasper, Robin-Eve AA Sultan First 3 2228.5 63.472%

114.4 First Level TOC PROClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

683 Brady, Meghan PRO rembrahnt First 2 1242.5 69.286%

683 Brady, Meghan PRO rembrahnt First 3 2242.5 67.361%

623 Betz, Christine PRO St. Mercedes First 1 3191.5 66.034%

623 Betz, Christine PRO St. Mercedes First 2 4230.0 65.714%

124 Second Level TOCClass: Pfoutz-Martin, Evelyn (L)

665 Cornwell, Barbara AA Dundee Second 1 1232.5 62.838%
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134 Third Level TOCClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

542 Seybold, Nancy AA Eli Third 3 1271.5 67.875%

542 Seybold, Nancy AA Eli Third 1 2241.5 65.270%

528 O'Neil, Sarah AA Serenage GGF Third 3 3236.0 59.000%

134.1 Third Level TOC PROClass: Pfoutz-Martin, Evelyn (L)

625 Feaga, Christina PRO In the Mick of Time (Mick) Third 3 1264.0 66.000%

602 Curtis, Brendan PRO Jelte Third 1 2241.0 65.135%

680 Hattler, Tiffany PRO D'light Third 1 3237.0 64.054%

144 Fourth Level TOCClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

679 Serif, Carlie PRO Shtratego Fourth 1 1262.5 67.308%

586 Hattenburg, Liz AA Lance Fourth 3 2232.0 64.444%

158 FEI TOCClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

699 Twenhafel, Nancy AA Aspencoloradocowgirl FEI PSG 1222.0 65.294%

262 Eventing Beginner Novice TOCClass: Pfoutz-Martin, Evelyn (L)

538 Hill, Autumn AA Final Salute E-BN-A 1127.0 70.556%

595 Maticic, Becky PRO Scotch E-BN-B 2132.5 66.250%

595 Maticic, Becky PRO Scotch E-BN-A 3119.0 66.111%

686 Smith, Lauren AA Looking Puzzled E-BN-B 4126.5 63.250%

686 Smith, Lauren AA Looking Puzzled E-BN-A 5113.5 63.056%

264 Eventing Novice & Above - SmallClass: Pfoutz-Martin, Evelyn (L)

671 Klemanski, Hayden JYR Tidal Waves E-NOV-A 1158.0 75.238%

618 Morris, Sallie AA Astute E-NOV-A 2146.0 69.524%

265 Eventing Upper Level - LargeClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

687 Sherman, Cheryl AA Fandango Rio (Rio) E-FEI-2*A 1167.5 76.136%

351 Western TOC Div 1Class: Jackson, Dilly (L)

583 Roll, Celine AA Lobo W-Intro3 1139.5 69.750%

451 Gaited TOC Div 1Class: Pfoutz-Martin, Evelyn (L)

219 Alvarez, Nicole AA Millie-On-Aire IJA-C 1151.0 71.905%

219 Alvarez, Nicole AA Millie-On-Aire IJA-A 2146.5 69.762%

219 Alvarez, Nicole AA Millie-On-Aire IJA-E 3173.0 69.200%

Sunday, June 20, 2021 Page 3 of 3FADS ShowWare - LeslieRaulin@gmail.com


